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Regional Sales Managers – Hirsch PACS

Scott Swenson
North US & Canada
sswenson@identiv.com | 801.721.5518

Ryan Shapiro
Western US & Canada
rshapiro@identiv.com | 949.702.0147

Jay Davis
North Central US & Canada
jdavis@identiv.com | 503.476.6800

Kevin Houle
South Central US
khoule@identiv.com | 512.656.0763

Jonathan Jensen
Northeast US & Eastern Canada
jjsensen@identiv.com | 201.951.7820

Will Ramsay
South East US
wramsay@identiv.com | 901.410.9643

Federal Team
Federal Sales
sales@identiv.com 



Sales Engineers – Hirsch PACS

Michael Volker
Western US & Canada
kmvolker@identiv.com | 971.940.8866 

Brian Hoover
Central US & Canada
bhoover@identiv.com | 305.407.0204

Chris Wilson
Eastern US & Canada
cwilson@identiv.com | 864.216.5555

David Helbock, Jr.
Federal
dhelbock@identiv.com | 703.732.8055



Regional PACS Sales Team

Scott Swenson
RSM, North US & Canada
sswenson@identiv.com
801.721.5518

Kevin Houle
RSM, South Central US
khoule@identiv.com
512.656.0763

Michael Volker
SE, Western US & Canada
mvolker@identiv.com
971.940.8866

Ryan Shapiro
RSM, Western US & Canada
rshapiro@identiv.com
949.702.0147

Jonathan Jensen
RSM, Northeast US & 
Eastern Canada
jjensen@identiv.com
201.951.7820

Brian Hoover
SE, Central US & Canada
bhoover@identiv.com
305.407.0204

Jay Davis
RSM, North Central US & 
Canada
jdavis@identiv.com
503.476.6800

Will Ramsay
RSM, South East US
wramsay@identiv.com
901.410.9643

Chris Wilson
SE, Eastern US & Canada
cwilson@identiv.com
864.216.5555



Sales Team Continued

John Norman
Director, Federal Programs
jnorman@identiv.com
540.305.4325

Trevor Hoselton
Director, Federal Sales
thoselton@identiv.com
202-604-7918

MG Karch
Director, Federal Sales
mgkarch@identiv.com
703.254.6979

David Helbock
Sr. Sales Engineer
dhelbock@identiv.com
703.732.8055

Todd Harrington
Director, Federal Sales
tharrington@identiv.com
540.450.6856

Mike Taylor
SVP, Global Sales
mtaylor@identiv.com

Mark Allen
General Manager, Premises
mallen@identiv.com

Tracy Little
Director of Business 
Development
tlittle@identiv.com

Ryane Burke
Partner Marketing Manager
rburke@identiv.com
760.805.4349



Sales Team Continued

Kelly Cornia
Inside Sales 
kcornia@identiv.com
949.250.8888 x329

Aaron Garner
Sales Planning Analyst
agarner@identiv.com
(949) 751-2230

Robert Fitzgerald
Demand Generation 
rfitzgerald@identiv.com
949.250.8888 x390 

Matt McManus
Director, Sales Operations
mmcmanus@identiv.com
949.250.8888 x167

Mashal Nawabi
Inside Sales Manager 
mnawabi@identiv.com
949.250.8888 x324

Robert LaBella
A&E Business Development 
Manager
rlabella@identiv.com
917.922.6918

Tina Fernandez
Inside Sales 
tfernandez@identiv.com
949.250.8888 x231



Smart Security. Smarter World.
Identiv is a global leader in digitally securing the physical world. 


